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Feedback of Curriculum 2019-20

1. How do you rate the relevance of the units in Syllabus relevant to the
course?
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2. How do you rate the objectives stated and relevance to the course
content ?

11 responses

3. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the course?

11 responses

4. Rate the Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student

11 responses

5. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning considering
the design of the courses

11 responses
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6. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life Applications?

11 responses

7. Learning value (in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge, analytical
abilities, or broadening perspectives)

11 responses

8. The internal evaluation system as it exists regarding syllabus is?

11 responses

9. Whether syllabus is career oriented ?

11 responses
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10. Interest generated by Teacher regarding syllabus is ?

11 responses

11. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application.

11 responses

12. Syllabus equipped student with necessary technical skills to face the
industry.

11 responses

13. Syllabus inculcated necessary ethical values and concern for the
society.

11 responses

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor
Very Poor

18.2%

9.1%

9.1%

63.6%

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor
Very Poor

9.1%

9.1%
45.5%

36.4%

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor
Very Poor

9.1%

27.3%

36.4%

27.3%

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor
Very Poor

9.1%
63.6%

27.3%



14. The syllabus enabled student to improve the ability to formulate,
analyze and solve problems.

11 responses

15) Comments and Suggestion

6 responses

No

Some teachers have change ther teaching language

Nice

no

No comment
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